
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T1  1  1   Wake Forest 278  270  279       827  -25 
5  5  2   Auburn 281  276  276       833  -19 

T1  2  3   South Carolina 278  271  288       837  -15 
4  3  4   Oklahoma State  279  275  284       838  -14 

T8  4  5   Vanderbilt 285  271  285       841  -11 
T6  T7  6   Texas A&M 284  275  287       846  -6 
12  T7  T7   Duke 290  269  288       847  -5 
14  T9  T7   Texas 293  268  286       847  -5 
T1  6  T9   Florida State  278  280  290       848  -4 
T6  11  T9   Baylor 284  279  285       848  -4 
11  T9  11   LSU 289  272  292       853  +1 
T8  12  12   Georgia Tech 285  288  282       855  +3 
10  13  13   Houston  288  286  289       863  +11 
13  14  14   Arkansas 291  288  290       869  +17 
15  15  15   South Florida 297  284  302       883  +31 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Matthew Wolff  Oklahoma State  65   66  68       199  -14   
T6 2   John Pak  Florida State  66   69  65       200  -13   
T3 3   Chandler Phillips  Texas A&M  66   68  67       201  -12   
T3 4   Cameron Young  Wake Forest  66   68  71       205  -8   
T14 T5   Trace Crowe  Auburn  70   67  69       206  -7   
T3 T5   Viktor Hovland  Oklahoma State  67   67  72       206  -7   
T6 T5   Braden Bailey  Baylor  66   69  71       206  -7   
T6 T5   Ryan Stachler  South Carolina  67   68  71       206  -7   
2 T5   Alex Smalley  Duke  67   65  74       206  -7   

T14 T10   Patrick Martin  Vanderbilt  72   65  70       207  -6   
T18 T10   Jacob Solomon  Auburn  68   70  69       207  -6   
T25 T10   Cole Hammer  Texas  73   67  67       207  -6   
T14 T10   Alex Fitzpatrick  Wake Forest  70   67  70       207  -6   
T45 T14   Andy Ogletree  Georgia Tech  71   74  63       208  -5   
T11 T14   Scott Stevens  South Carolina  70   66  72       208  -5   
T11 T14   Will Miles  South Carolina  68   68  72       208  -5   
T21 T17   John Augenstein  Vanderbilt  72   67  70       209  -4   
T6 T17   Steven Chervony  Texas  67   68  74       209  -4   
T14 T19   Pierceson Coody  Texas  73   64  73       210  -3   
T39 T19   Eugenio Chacarra  Wake Forest  69   74  67       210  -3   
T34 T21   Jovan Rebula  Auburn  73   69  69       211  -2   
T34 T21   Wells Padgett  Auburn  71   71  69       211  -2   
T11 T21   Garrett Barber  LSU  70   66  75       211  -2   
T28 T21   Chandler Eaton  Duke  73   68  70       211  -2   
T18 T21   Albin Bergstrom  South Florida  70   68  73       211  -2   
T18 T26   Walker Lee  Texas A&M  73   65  74       212  -1   
T21 T26   Will Gordon  Vanderbilt  71   68  73       212  -1   
T21 T26   Sam Bennett  Texas A&M  71   68  73       212  -1   
T39 T26   Andrew Kozan *  Auburn  75   68  69       212  -1   
T28 T26   Adrien Pendaries  Duke  74   67  71       212  -1   
T34 T31   Graysen Huff  Auburn  72   70  71       213  E   
T6 T31   Calvin Sierota  Florida State  69   66  78       213  E   
T39 T33   Cooper Dossey  Baylor  73   70  71       214  +1   
T21 T33   Luis Gagne  LSU  72   67  75       214  +1   
T28 T33   Mark Reppe *  Baylor  72   69  73       214  +1   
T45 T33   William Buhl  Arkansas  71   74  69       214  +1   
T43 T37   Austin Eckroat  Oklahoma State  74   70  71       215  +2   
T28 T37   Philip Barbaree  LSU  73   68  74       215  +2   
T25 T37   Logan Young  Houston  69   71  75       215  +2   
T25 T40   Tyler Strafaci  Georgia Tech  67   73  76       216  +3   
T66 T40   Trey Winstead  LSU  74   74  68       216  +3   
T34 T40   Aman Gupta *  Oklahoma State  69   73  74       216  +3   
T51 T43   Noah Norton  Georgia Tech  77   69  71       217  +4   
T34 T43   Colin Kober  Baylor  72   70  75       217  +4   

T28 T43   Harrison Ott  Vanderbilt  70   71  76       217  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T28 T43   Eric Bae  Wake Forest  73   68  76       217  +4   
T43 T43   Alexander Frances  Houston  72   72  73       217  +4   
T51 T48   Reid Davenport  Vanderbilt  73   73  72       218  +5   
T63 T48   Parker Gillam  Wake Forest  80   67  71       218  +5   
T45 T48   Steven DiLisio  Duke  76   69  73       218  +5   
T72 T51   Garrett May  Baylor  80   70  69       219  +6   
T51 T51   Luke Schniederjans  Georgia Tech  73   73  73       219  +6   
T45 T51   Julian Perico  Arkansas  73   72  74       219  +6   
T45 T51   Tyson Reeder  Arkansas  72   73  74       219  +6   
T51 T55   Ryan Grider  Baylor  73   73  74       220  +7   
T51 T55   Zach Bauchou  Oklahoma State  73   73  74       220  +7   
T51 T55   Alberto Martinez  Florida State  75   71  74       220  +7   
T63 T55   Caleb Proveaux  South Carolina  73   74  73       220  +7   
T39 T55   Matt Williams  Houston  71   72  77       220  +7   
T51 T55   Ryoto Furuya  South Florida  73   73  74       220  +7   
T51 T61   Jamie Li  Florida State  72   74  75       221  +8   
T51 T61   Luis Garza *  Arkansas  75   71  75       221  +8   
T70 T63   Hayden Wood  Oklahoma State  77   72  73       222  +9   
T63 T63   Connor Howe  Georgia Tech  74   73  75       222  +9   
T72 T63   Braxton Watkins  Houston  79   71  72       222  +9   
T51 T63   Nathan Jeansonne  LSU  75   71  76       222  +9   
T51 T63   Corey Carlson  Florida State  71   75  76       222  +9   
T70 T63   Mason Overstreet  Arkansas  80   69  73       222  +9   
T66 T63   Josh Gliege *  Texas A&M  77   71  74       222  +9   
T66 T63   Andrew Gibson *  Houston  78   70  74       222  +9   
T51 71   Kyle Flexsenhar  South Florida  72   74  77       223  +10   
T66 T72   Jamie Wilson  South Carolina  79   69  76       224  +11   
81 T72   Zach Tracy  Houston  76   79  69       224  +11   

T76 74   Spencer Soosman  Texas  80   72  73       225  +12   
T78 75   Brandon Smith  Texas A&M  79   74  73       226  +13   
T45 76   Jonathan Keppler *  Florida State  74   71  82       227  +14   
80 77   Evan Katz  Duke  77   77  74       228  +15   
75 T78   Luke Gifford  South Florida  82   69  78       229  +16   

T72 T78   Christoffer Bring *  Texas  74   76  79       229  +16   
T76 80   Wil Gibson  Arkansas  75   77  78       230  +17   
T78 81   Dan Erickson  Texas A&M  74   79  78       231  +18   
82 82   Carson Cavner *  Houston  80   79  85       244  +31   
83 83   Anthony Muttillo  South Florida  84   86  79       249  +36   
84 -    Parker Coody  Texas  D   69  73       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Wake Forest 278 270 279 827

4 Cameron Young (1) 66 68 71 205

T10 Alex Fitzpatrick (3) 70 67 70 207

T19 Eugenio Chacarra (4) 69 74 67 210

T43 Eric Bae (2) 73 68 76 217

T48 Parker Gillam (5) 80 67 71 218

2 Auburn 281 276 276 833

T5 Trace Crowe (3) 70 67 69 206

T10 Jacob Solomon (2) 68 70 69 207

T21 Jovan Rebula (1) 73 69 69 211

T21 Wells Padgett (5) 71 71 69 211

T31 Graysen Huff (4) 72 70 71 213

3 South Carolina 278 271 288 837

T5 Ryan Stachler (2) 67 68 71 206

T14 Will Miles (1) 68 68 72 208

T14 Scott Stevens (3) 70 66 72 208

T55 Caleb Proveaux (4) 73 74 73 220

T72 Jamie Wilson (5) 79 69 76 224

4 Oklahoma State 279 275 284 838

1 Matthew Wolff (2) 65 66 68 199

T5 Viktor Hovland (1) 67 67 72 206

T37 Austin Eckroat (3) 74 70 71 215

T55 Zach Bauchou (5) 73 73 74 220

T63 Hayden Wood (4) 77 72 73 222

5 Vanderbilt 285 271 285 841

T10 Patrick Martin (2) 72 65 70 207

T17 John Augenstein (3) 72 67 70 209

T26 Will Gordon (1) 71 68 73 212

T43 Harrison Ott (5) 70 71 76 217

T48 Reid Davenport (4) 73 73 72 218

6 Texas A&M 284 275 287 846

3 Chandler Phillips (1) 66 68 67 201

T26 Sam Bennett (3) 71 68 73 212

T26 Walker Lee (4) 73 65 74 212

75 Brandon Smith (2) 79 74 73 226

81 Dan Erickson (5) 74 79 78 231

T7 Duke 290 269 288 847

T5 Alex Smalley (1) 67 65 74 206

T21 Chandler Eaton (2) 73 68 70 211

T26 Adrien Pendaries (3) 74 67 71 212

T48 Steven DiLisio (5) 76 69 73 218

77 Evan Katz (4) 77 77 74 228
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Texas 293 268 286 847

T10 Cole Hammer (1) 73 67 67 207

T17 Steven Chervony (4) 67 68 74 209

T19 Pierceson Coody (2) 73 64 73 210

74 Spencer Soosman (5) 80 72 73 225

84 Parker Coody (3) 0 69 73 142

T9 Florida State 278 280 290 848

2 John Pak (1) 66 69 65 200

T31 Calvin Sierota (3) 69 66 78 213

T55 Alberto Martinez (5) 75 71 74 220

T61 Jamie Li (2) 72 74 75 221

T63 Corey Carlson (4) 71 75 76 222

T9 Baylor 284 279 285 848

T5 Braden Bailey (3) 66 69 71 206

T33 Cooper Dossey (2) 73 70 71 214

T43 Colin Kober (1) 72 70 75 217

T51 Garrett May (5) 80 70 69 219

T55 Ryan Grider (4) 73 73 74 220

11 LSU 289 272 292 853

T21 Garrett Barber (4) 70 66 75 211

T33 Luis Gagne (1) 72 67 75 214

T37 Philip Barbaree (2) 73 68 74 215

T40 Trey Winstead (3) 74 74 68 216

T63 Nathan Jeansonne (5) 75 71 76 222

12 Georgia Tech 285 288 282 855

T14 Andy Ogletree (2) 71 74 63 208

T40 Tyler Strafaci (3) 67 73 76 216

T43 Noah Norton (4) 77 69 71 217

T51 Luke Schniederjans (1) 73 73 73 219

T63 Connor Howe (5) 74 73 75 222

13 Houston 288 286 289 863

T37 Logan Young (3) 69 71 75 215

T43 Alexander Frances (1) 72 72 73 217

T55 Matt Williams (2) 71 72 77 220

T63 Braxton Watkins (4) 79 71 72 222

T72 Zach Tracy (5) 76 79 69 224

14 Arkansas 291 288 290 869

T33 William Buhl (2) 71 74 69 214

T51 Julian Perico (1) 73 72 74 219

T51 Tyson Reeder (4) 72 73 74 219

T63 Mason Overstreet (3) 80 69 73 222

80 Wil Gibson (5) 75 77 78 230

15 South Florida 297 284 302 883

T21 Albin Bergstrom (2) 70 68 73 211

T55 Ryoto Furuya (5) 73 73 74 220

71 Kyle Flexsenhar (3) 72 74 77 223

T78 Luke Gifford (1) 82 69 78 229

83 Anthony Muttillo (4) 84 86 79 249

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T26 Andrew Kozan (Auburn) 75 68 69 212

T33 Mark Reppe (Baylor) 72 69 73 214

T40 Aman Gupta (Oklahoma State ) 69 73 74 216

T61 Luis Garza (Arkansas) 75 71 75 221

T63 Josh Gliege (Texas A&M) 77 71 74 222

T63 Andrew Gibson (Houston ) 78 70 74 222

76 Jonathan Keppler (Florida State ) 74 71 82 227

T78 Christoffer Bring (Texas) 74 76 79 229

82 Carson Cavner (Houston ) 80 79 85 244
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